South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 07, 2024, 06:17:19 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3912 (Rat #0557, Act #0609 of 1986) General Bill, By R.B. Brown and J.W. McLeod

A Bill to authorize the Board of Trustees of School District No. 4 in Marion County to borrow not exceeding two hundred
seventy-five thousand dollars, for the purpose of constructing, improving, and repairing schools and school buildings in the
district, and to provide for the method of payment of the loan and interest by the board.

05/13/86
05/13/86
05/21/86
05/21/86
05/22/86
05/23/86
05/23/86
05/24/86
05/24/86
05/29/86
06/04/86
06/06/86
06/06/86
06/06/86
06/12/86

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-3010

Referred to delegation from Marion HJ-3010

Delegation report: Favorable Marion HJ-3163

Read second time HJ-3164

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3241

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-3006
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-3006
Read second time SJ-3156

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-3156
Read third time and enrolled SJ-3378

Ratified R 557

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/06/86

Act No. 609

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



