May 07, 2024, 06:17:19 am

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

## H\*3912 (Rat #0557, Act #0609 of 1986) General Bill, By R.B. Brown and J.W. McLeod

A Bill to authorize the Board of Trustees of School District No. 4 in Marion County to borrow not exceeding two hundred seventy-five thousand dollars, for the purpose of constructing, improving, and repairing schools and school buildings in the district, and to provide for the method of payment of the loan and interest by the board.

,	•	, ,
05/13/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3010
05/13/86	House	Referred to delegation from Marion HJ-3010
05/21/86	House	Delegation report: Favorable Marion HJ-3163
05/21/86	House	Read second time HJ-3164
05/22/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3241
05/23/86	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-3006
05/23/86	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-3006
05/24/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-3156
05/24/86	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-3156
05/29/86	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-3378
06/04/86		Ratified R 557
06/06/86		Signed By Governor
06/06/86		Effective date 06/06/86
06/06/86		Act No. 609
06/12/86		Copies available